
 

.                          Off peak        (Qld School Holidays                       (Xmas/Easter) 
 

People 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 2 3 4 5 6 

Sunset  

Cabins 
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Standard 
Cabin 

155 175 195 215 n/a 162 182 202 222 n/a 186 206 226 246 n/a 

Bungalow  125 145 165 185 n/a 148 168 188 208 n/a 167 187 207 227 n/a 
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December:       Fri 12th December 2025 - Thurs 18th December 2025 - Peak Period.  

             Fri 19th December 2025 – Sunday 4th January 2026 – High Peak To be Fully paid by November 1st 

Australia Day: Thu 25th January – Mon 27th January 2025 Peak period. 

Labour Day:    Fri 2nd May – Mon 5th May 2025 Peak period. 

Easter:            Fri 18th April – Tuesday 22nd April 2025 -  High Peak To be Fully paid by March 1st      

April/May school holidays: Fri 4th April – Thur 17th April 2025 Peak period. Wed 23rd April – Sun 27th April Peak 

period.   

June/July school holidays: Fri 27th June – Sun 20th July Peak period.      

September school holidays: Fri 19th Sept – Sun 12th Oct Peak period. 

December school holidays: Fri 12th Dec – Thurs 18th Dec / Mon 5th Jan – Sun 8th Feb 2026 Peak period. 

High Peak Time: Christmas & Easter:4-night Minimum stay. These rates are applicable as from February 1st 2025                
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